Travel Insurance Now Available to Members of Windsor Essex Regional Chamber of Commerce

Windsor Essex Regional Chamber of Commerce is happy to announce its new relationship with Johnson Inc., one of the country's leading and fastest growing providers of insurance products and group benefits for over 130 years. Members can now enjoy access to the exclusive MEDOC® Travel Insurance plan.

MEDOC® Travel Insurance¹

Now members of the Windsor Essex Regional Chamber of Commerce have access to MEDOC® Travel Insurance through our preferred insurance provider, Johnson. MEDOC® is an annual travel insurance plan designed specifically for select groups and associations. The plan combines up to \$5 million in emergency medical travel insurance coverage with up to \$8,000 trip cancellation, interruption, and delay benefits per trip - all for a competitive price! This makes it one of the most comprehensive and affordable annual plans on the market. Additional benefits include:

- Access to coverage regardless of age or health status*
- Coverage for an unlimited number of trips (up to 17 or 35 days each) every policy year
- The opportunity to extend coverage for up to 212 days when taking a longer trip
- Coordination with your provincial government health insurance program
- Coverage for lost or damaged baggage
- The ability to extend coverage to eligible dependent children

For more information on MEDOC® Travel Insurance call 1-866-606-3362 or visit www.johnson.ca/wercc

Johnson Inc. ("Johnson") is a licensed insurance intermediary. ¹MEDOC [®] is a Registered Trademark of Johnson. MEDOC [®] is underwritten by Royal & Sun Alliance Insurance Company of Canada ("RSA") and administered by Johnson. Johnson and RSA share common ownership. Travel assistance is provided by Global Excel Management Inc. The terms, conditions, limitations and exclusions which apply to the described coverage are as set out in the policy. Policy wordings prevail. *A 90-day health stability clause applies to pre-existing medical conditions.